Force Pressure Instrumentation Customized
tecsis LP  •  771-F Dearborn Park Lane  •  Worthington, OH 43085
Email: info@tecsis.us  •  Internet: www.tecsis.us
If you have further questions, please call:  (614) 430-0683  •  Facsmile: 614-431-6957
  F22
Force
Model XLSR
Measuring ranges

Insulation Resistance 5 GOhms at 50 VDC
STANDARD CALIBRATION Positive in Tension
Capacity (lbs) Ordering Example
50 XLSR-0050
100 XLSR-0100
200 XLSR-0200
500 XLSR-0500
1,000 XLSR-001K
2,000 XLSR-002K
5,000 XLSR-005K
10,000 XLSR-010K
Ranges (lbs) A B C D T
0-50 to 0-300 2.40 2.00 .46 .63 1/4-28UNF-2B
0-500 to 0-1,500 2.40 2.00 .71 .88 1/2-20UNF-2B
0-2,000 2.40 2.00 .96 1.13 1/2-20UNF-2B
0-3,000 3.40 3.00 .96 1.13 1/2-20UNF-2B
0-5,000 3.40 3.00 .96 1.13 3/4-16UNF-2B
0-10,000 3.90 2.94 1.21 1.63 3/4-16UNF-2B
0-15,000 5.50 3.44 1.46 1.43 1-14UNF-2B
0-20,000 7.00 4.44 1.69 1.86 1 1/4-12UNF-2B
All dimensions are in inches, unless otherwise noted. Also available in metric units.
  BOTH ENDS
B
A
T THREAD, C
D
 SPECIAL WIRING CODE
           White     -Output
           Green     +Output